PRODUCT
BRIEF
LEAD SELENIDE INFRARED
DETECTORS (2 - 5 microns)
• New Automated Chemical
Processing (ACP) produces
higher yield at lower cost.
• Extremely high reliability

Email: sales@agiltron.com
Ordering Information
AMBIENT DETECTOR
COOLED DETECTOR
00=No Themistor
TH=Thermistor
TC=Thermistor
Calibrated
0=No
1=Yes
0=Special
1=Spectral Filter
2=Quartz
3=Sapphire
4=Germanium
5=Silicon
0=Special
1=1x1mm
2=2x2mm
3=3x3mm
4=4x4mm
5=5x5mm
6=6x6mm
0=special
1=TO-18
5=TO-5
7=TO-37
8=TO-8
9=TO-39
00=Flat Plate
01=Packaged
IP=Integrated
preamp.
1=Lead Selenide
(PbSe)
3=High
Performance
Lead Selenide
(HP-PbSe)
Ambient
Detector
Temperature
Sensor
AR CoatedWindowElement sizePackageTypeMaterial Type
  PBAD-
00=No Themistor
TH=Thermistor
TC=Thermistor
Calibrated
0=No
1=Yes
0=Special
1=Spectral Filter
2=Quartz